
SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 2

Pos. Name Federation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Sanne Hellemann Belgium 224 182 193 211 193 234 48 1285 214,17

2 Cindy Valckx Belgium 175 249 175 189 189 198 48 1223 203,83

3 Michael Kramer Germany 215 167 198 235 193 177 1185 197,50

4 Shynia Haest Belgium 166 143 184 236 212 160 48 1149 191,50

5 Bauke Jespers Belgium 193 184 182 177 196 161 48 1141 190,17

6 Annouk Coopmans Belgium 194 186 167 128 192 173 48 1088 181,33

7 Eric Koning Netherlands 177 191 165 202 141 188 1064 177,33

8 Jolien Thys Belgium 176 154 175 182 147 178 48 1060 176,67

9 Joeri van de Roest Netherlands 189 192 181 179 137 180 1058 176,33

10 Riet van de Willik Netherlands 130 152 118 140 149 149 48 886 147,67

11 Milan Scheffer Netherlands 134 187 129 128 134 169 0 881 146,83



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 3

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Bianca Wiekeraad Netherlands 188 171 195 192 228 188 48 1210 201,67

2 Michell Stinissen Netherlands 227 180 183 202 162 210 0 1164 194,00

3 Clement Dubus Belgium 189 215 196 181 180 202 0 1163 193,83

4 Michael Kramer Germany 196 203 166 168 181 224 0 1138 189,67

5 Bianca Brommer Netherlands 183 188 210 208 171 126 48 1134 189,00

6 Xander van Mazijk Germany 150 245 159 187 190 178 0 1109 184,83

7 Xavier Millet Belgium 162 201 202 169 166 175 0 1075 179,17

8 Jimmy Ravez Belgium 151 134 199 180 192 215 0 1071 178,50

9 Jeroen Wolters Netherlands 190 192 167 167 171 167 0 1054 175,67

10 Marco de Bruijn Netherlands 192 160 166 145 179 188 0 1030 171,67

11 Rowin van Maasdam Netherlands 155 126 180 165 151 186 0 963 160,50

12 Rodney Ernst Netherlands 136 145 121 145 145 211 0 903 150,50



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 4

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Bauke Jespers Belgium 259 191 214 210 173 231 48 1326 213,00

2 Mats Maggi Belgium 223 184 214 266 183 217 1287 214,50

3 Nico Thienpondt Netherlands 206 214 223 209 175 213 1240 206,67

4 Jimmy Ravez Belgium 177 223 247 212 179 188 1226 204,33

5 Xander van Mazijk Netherlands 186 238 168 208 230 191 1221 203,50

6 Eric Koning Netherlands 198 192 199 200 217 208 1214 202,33

7 Cindy Valckx Belgium 178 174 200 183 212 211 48 1206 193,00

8 Michael Kramer Germany 190 186 213 227 194 168 1178 196,33

9 Bart van Beers Belgium 209 209 232 195 168 160 1173 195,50

10 Chantal Jacobs Netherlands 140 247 183 183 164 200 48 1165 186,17

11 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 214 149 139 165 268 225 1160 193,33

12 Marcus Arndt Netherlands 197 159 224 176 225 175 1156 192,67

13 Michael Kok Netherlands 175 171 166 241 156 215 1124 187,33

14 Xavier Millet Belgium 162 171 191 231 172 197 1124 187,33

15 Kenneth Ramos Netherlands 175 204 199 167 173 201 1119 186,50

16 Ronan van der Loo Netherlands 235 164 169 190 210 144 1112 185,33

17 Melissa Valons Belgium 181 171 170 210 153 161 48 1094 174,33

18 Kim ter Bruggen Netherlands 141 163 182 183 196 181 48 1094 174,33

19 Anique van Ewijck Netherlands 205 175 210 116 168 159 48 1081 172,17

20 Sharon Rietveld Netherlands 213 165 169 175 158 146 48 1074 171,00

21 Mathijs Beverdam Netherlands 188 151 161 156 211 194 1061 176,83

22 Roy de Haan Netherlands 232 131 153 189 169 183 1057 176,17

23 Nathalie Danis Netherlands 159 151 144 197 147 210 48 1056 168,00

24 Joeri van der Roest Netherlands 156 154 178 203 180 174 1045 174,17

25 Beaudine Kriele Netherlands 178 177 180 161 142 158 48 1044 166,00

26 Brent de Ruiter Netherlands 194 157 181 194 159 149 1034 172,33

27 Jorg Rohn Germany 181 198 163 151 190 150 1033 172,17

28 Beejée Westerdijk Netherlands 161 145 140 139 200 192 48 1025 162,83

29 Harley Snijders Netherlands 206 141 162 148 187 172 1016 169,33

30 Domminick van der Blom Netherlands 126 153 158 175 241 159 1012 168,67

31 Giovanni Rotmans Netherlands 154 156 203 184 157 153 1007 167,83

32 Gu‐Anne van der Heuvel Netherlands 158 166 161 122 168 182 48 1005 159,50

33 Sanne Hellemann Belgium 135 159 143 191 162 166 48 1004 159,33

34 Shynia Haest Belgium 165 204 146 147 145 148 48 1003 159,17

35 Djowy Hoekstra Netherlands 142 179 168 123 196 178 986 164,33

36 Annouk Coopmans Belgium 181 142 158 140 170 143 48 982 155,67



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 4

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

37 Jolien Thys Belgium 125 171 151 178 172 136 48 981 155,50

38 Mitchel de Brouwer Netherlands 126 171 180 149 149 199 974 162,33

39 Jurgen van der Vecht Netherlands 128 213 145 127 167 170 950 158,33

40 Jamie Speijer Netherlands 125 107 167 159 156 174 48 936 148,00

41 Justin de Haan Netherlands 160 149 125 175 154 152 915 152,50

42 Amber Buijnsters Netherlands 155 135 163 119 125 130 48 875 137,83

43 Yannick de Gans Netherlands 115 124 142 144 157 159 841 140,17

44 Wesley Molendijk Netherlands 108 127 111 135 130 137 748 124,67

45 Rosan Hamminga Netherlands 124 112 111 101 93 94 48 683 105,83



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 5

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Mats Maggi Belgium 211 269 157 202 223 179 0 1241 206,83

2 Clement Dubus Belgium 187 211 193 183 268 199 0 1241 206,83

3 Jeffrey van de Wakker Netherlands 216 223 184 212 188 178 0 1201 200,17

4 Jimmy Ravez Belgium 174 177 192 254 209 165 0 1171 195,17

5 Yorick van Deutekom Netherlands 172 195 190 188 202 196 0 1143 190,50

6 Xavier Millet Belgium 182 183 166 224 169 216 0 1140 190,00

7 Ronan van der Loo Netherlands 257 164 170 177 146 215 0 1129 188,17

8 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 188 227 170 159 193 166 0 1103 183,83

9 Joeri van der Roest Netherlands 158 162 215 204 169 184 0 1092 182,00

10 Jeroen Wolters Netherlands 173 198 195 174 183 168 0 1091 181,83

11 Mathijs Beverdam Netherlands 194 221 132 186 147 196 0 1076 179,33

12 Giovanni Rotmans Netherlands 210 195 154 163 169 180 0 1071 178,50

13 Justin de Haan Netherlands 146 197 154 168 205 146 0 1016 169,33

14 Amber Buijnsters Netherlands 121 125 155 132 132 152 48 865 136,17



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 7

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Jeffrey van de Wakker Netherlands 202 215 177 225 237 234 1290 215,00

2 Ghislaine Stigter‐ van der Tol Netherlands 246 159 222 230 192 174 48 1271 203,83

3 Johnny Spil Netherlands 208 196 188 206 211 213 1222 203,67

4 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 222 149 216 169 257 150 48 1211 193,83

5 Michell Stinissen Netherlands 204 155 227 223 181 215 1205 200,83

6 Dirk Dreyer Germany 160 237 189 205 181 224 1196 199,33

7 Marco de Bruijn Netherlands 183 213 173 204 222 201 1196 199,33

8 Xander van Mazijk Netherlands 193 184 221 191 192 214 1195 199,17

9 Chantal Jacobs Netherlands 174 233 189 169 183 192 48 1188 190,00

10 Eric Koning Netherlands 145 208 181 209 167 230 1140 190,00

11 Yorick van Deutekom Netherlands 206 195 197 180 195 163 1136 189,33

12 Michael Kok Netherlands 183 191 177 191 180 188 1110 185,00

13 Rianne van Zijp Netherlands 199 191 164 170 153 163 48 1088 173,33

14 Peter Knijff Netherlands 173 186 199 153 190 181 1082 180,33

15 Ron van den Bogaard Netherlands 165 166 176 199 173 202 1081 180,17

16 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 190 190 151 200 156 159 1046 174,33

17 Jorg Rohn Germany 157 220 137 144 181 202 1041 173,50

18 Sebastian Lange Germany 149 182 180 178 171 180 1040 173,33

19 Michiel van der Maas Netherlands 177 188 148 165 159 175 1012 168,67



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 10

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 192 203 234 233 181 190 48 1281 205,50

2 Michell Stinissen Netherlands 212 211 221 188 213 224 1269 211,50

3 Michael Kok Netherlands 203 195 223 205 190 186 1202 200,33

4 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 214 221 178 173 234 S 1020 170,00

5 Ghislaine van der Tol Netherlands 184 217 238 149 176 176 48 1188 190,00

6 Richard Teece England 189 169 184 205 206 226 1179 196,50

7 Michiel van der Maas Netherlands 178 220 225 220 179 149 1171 195,17

8 Bianca Wiekeraad Netherlands 201 181 169 200 168 198 48 1165 186,17

9 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 182 185 202 161 177 192 48 1147 183,17

10 Kevin de Haan Netherlands 207 148 184 199 183 201 1122 187,00

11 Rianne van Zijp Netherlands 178 184 167 183 156 178 48 1094 174,33

12 Sidney Schroschk Germany 143 179 203 168 207 188 1088 181,33

13 Ferrell Khoo Netherlands 222 187 175 172 179 144 1079 179,83

14 Chantal Jacobs Netherlands 166 192 165 198 147 160 48 1076 171,33



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 11

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 254 235 229 228 212 250 1408 234,67

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 246 258 247 213 193 217 1374 229,00

3 Richie Teece England 232 191 238 223 237 223 1344 224,00

4 Mark Jacobs Netherlands  212 204 236 189 214 236 1291 215,17

5 Tim Stampe Denmark 192 204 203 194 258 236 1287 214,50

6 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 251 172 184 165 220 265 1257 209,50

7 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 191 193 192 174 162 247 1159 193,17

8 Eoghain Lebioda Ireland 168 207 196 227 187 171 1156 192,67

9 Sidney Schroschk Germany 212 178 204 175 170 187 1126 187,67

10 Elco Gorter Netherlands 187 177 203 176 189 191 1123 187,17

11 Katie Tagg England 190 180 169 149 159 176 48 1071 170,50

12 Maria Stampe Denmark 184 178 167 154 159 176 48 1066 169,67

13 Stephen Dunne Ireland 155 161 180 202 179 178 1055 175,83

14 Stefan Langeloo Netherlands 154 177 157 129 160 136 913 152,17

15 Roelie Langeloo‐van Urk Netherlands 154 118 140 121 146 128 48 855 134,50



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 12

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Xander van Mazijk Netherlands 214 246 213 187 232 221 1313 218,83

2 Chris Sloan Ireland 245 162 232 208 234 209 1290 215,00

3 Johnny Spil England 172 265 195 199 202 253 1286 214,33

4 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 174 246 201 194 236 220 1271 211,83

5 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 187 226 184 185 232 187 48 1249 200,17

6 Vasilis Stefopoulos Greece 191 176 255 231 204 181 1238 206,33

7 Elco Gorter Netherlands 185 217 243 220 189 177 1231 205,17

8 Patrik Jannik Sorensen Denmark 239 191 205 235 147 197 1214 202,33

9 Tim Stampe Denmark 201 253 199 175 191 175 1194 199,00

10 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 212 200 227 167 177 196 1179 196,50

11 Lee Cocker England 237 169 167 192 211 184 1160 193,33

12 Martin Staschen Denmark 196 168 217 162 210 193 1146 191,00

13 Ron Hurt USA 174 192 197 194 211 177 1145 190,83

14 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Denmark 145 244 156 171 178 232 1126 187,67

15 Rob Thurlby England 180 179 204 201 196 161 1121 186,83

16 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 188 213 201 175 180 158 1115 185,83

17 Jim Schaap England 190 198 169 202 153 193 1105 184,17

18 Kostas Kyriakos Greece 184 184 160 208 171 188 1095 182,50

19 Frank Selvag Norway 140 168 193 211 156 227 1095 182,50

20 Egon Jannik Sorensen Denmark 184 185 201 130 208 173 1081 180,17

21 Clinton Foster USA 145 172 183 190 192 190 1072 178,67

22 Ferrell Khoo Netherlands 157 207 179 167 167 184 1061 176,83

23 Maria Stampe Denmark 187 168 198 150 178 160 1041 173,50

24 Rodney Ernst Netherlands 178 199 167 181 150 116 991 165,17

25 Tony Untalan USA 122 181 152 192 120 129 896 149,33

26 Jorg Rohn Germany 166 133 173 158 157 0 787 131,17



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 13

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Carsten W. Hansen Denmark 253 220 180 202 186 258 1299 216,50

2 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 249 165 214 210 171 266 1275 212,50

3 Chris Sloan Ireland 178 236 210 225 214 169 1232 205,33

4 Thibaut Lanos France 228 148 216 202 215 190 1199 199,83

5 Julien Sermand France 243 182 164 243 165 183 1180 196,67

6 Patrik Jannik Sorensen Denmark 191 151 160 219 226 217 1164 194,00

7 Nikola Nikolov Bulgaria 246 192 232 141 168 180 1159 193,17

8 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Denmark 178 193 221 178 156 233 1159 193,17

9 Jonathan Marcotte Canada 172 226 224 210 160 165 1157 192,83

10 Ron Hurt USA 180 201 191 205 203 173 1153 192,17

11 Elco Gorter Netherlands 192 170 199 225 180 178 1144 190,67

12 Eoghain Lebioda Ireland 147 171 171 241 229 182 1141 190,17

13 Ruslan Vasilev Bulgaria 256 128 198 149 201 189 1121 186,83

14 Mariana Meteksinova Bulgaria 158 153 148 222 214 169 48 1112 177,33

15 Eric Koning Netherlands 202 189 187 143 184 203 1108 184,67

16 Marco de Bruijn Netherlands 202 167 186 157 206 183 1101 183,50

17 Marina Stefanova Bulgaria 143 166 157 190 186 178 48 1068 170,00

18 Stephen Dunne Ireland 173 144 143 187 214 194 1055 175,83

19 Tsvetelina Dimitrova Bulgaria 204 135 181 146 169 153 48 1036 164,67

20 Ferrell Khoo Netherlands 195 168 204 131 172 162 1032 172,00

21 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 166 211 148 174 153 179 1031 171,83

22 Sidney Schroschk Germany 138 167 154 203 171 198 1031 171,83

23 Milan Scheffer Netherlands 168 195 138 192 135 190 1018 169,67

24 Elvira Baharova Bulgaria 171 167 119 105 121 145 48 876 138,00



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 14

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Yorick van Deutekom Netherlands 233 235 199 168 246 222 0 1303 217,17

2 Rob Thurlby England 230 210 225 205 213 187 0 1270 211,67

3 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 244 196 208 154 247 214 0 1263 210,50

4 Lee Cocker England 222 173 205 214 202 222 0 1238 206,33

5 Sidney Schroschk Germany 195 214 206 219 200 182 0 1216 202,67

6 Youri Fens Netherlands 179 264 205 179 179 201 1207 201,17

7 Vasilis Stefopoulos Greece 181 161 206 231 174 248 0 1201 200,17

8 Ron Hurt USA 202 177 185 236 192 199 0 1191 198,50

9 Denise Blankenzee Netherlands 200 218 180 191 174 180 48 1191 190,50

10 Bianca Wiekeraad Netherlands 177 201 199 176 176 194 48 1171 187,17

11 Jonathan Marcotte Canada 192 189 197 213 183 195 0 1169 194,83

12 Michell Stinissen Netherlands 192 194 181 175 198 203 0 1143 190,50

13 Ron van den Bogaard Netherlands 188 203 167 192 186 198 0 1134 189,00

14 Kostas Kyriakos Greece 166 204 179 222 180 178 0 1129 188,17

15 Mariana Meteksinova Bulgaria 172 211 190 171 168 162 48 1122 179,00

16 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 153 201 163 174 171 258 0 1120 186,67

17 Arco van Gaalen Netherlands 138 230 210 208 162 170 0 1118 186,33

18 Kim ter Bruggen Netherlands 159 169 166 211 189 145 48 1087 173,17

19 Marina Stefanova Bulgaria 168 165 167 187 162 177 48 1074 171,00

20 Egon Jannik Sorensen Denmark 197 190 166 213 155 149 0 1070 178,33

21 Thibaut Lanos France 158 153 175 166 180 236 0 1068 178,00

22 Tsvetelina Dimitrova Bulgaria 139 157 181 188 165 190 48 1068 170,00

23 Patrik Sorensen Denmark 181 135 136 212 206 190 0 1060 176,67

24 Marco de Bruijn Netherlands 224 158 214 137 161 156 1050 175,00

25 Julien Sermand France 172 150 167 238 140 173 1040 173,33

26 Lizzy Flapper Netherlands 164 158 137 173 165 165 48 1010 160,33

27 Martin Staschen Denmark 143 188 162 145 196 172 1006 167,67

28 Marcus Arndt Netherlands 157 167 181 167 128 190 990 165,00

29 Dan French Netherlands 147 173 130 209 167 160 986 164,33

30 Bart van Beers Netherlands 185 154 150 145 178 162 974 162,33

31 Clinton Foster USA 165 161 150 159 184 145 964 160,67

32 Ruslan Vasilev Bulgaria 165 178 189 157 143 131 963 160,50

33 Nikola Nikolov Bulgaria 178 142 166 189 127 156 958 159,67

34 Bart Bronsgeest Netherlands 166 205 157 111 139 160 938 156,33

35 Tony Untalan USA 168 192 132 150 128 166 936 156,00

36 Rowin van Maasdam Netherlands 165 147 171 135 130 121 869 144,83

37 Paul van der Ven Netherlands 124 134 137 171 145 115 826 137,67



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 15

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

1 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 222 175 203 258 256 233 48 1395 224,50

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 234 242 202 253 203 216 1350 225,00

3 Carsten W. Hansen Denmark 213 174 277 194 246 207 1311 218,50

4 Mariana Meteksinova Bulgaria 256 188 208 227 197 160 48 1284 206,00

5 Mats Maggi Belgium 223 194 196 204 222 233 1272 212,00

6 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 204 210 205 199 187 218 48 1271 203,83

7 Youri Fens Netherlands 216 255 231 215 150 172 1239 206,50

8 Tim Stampe Denmark 205 175 203 178 231 243 1235 205,83

9 Brent de Ruiter Netherlands 184 214 187 226 230 179 1220 203,33

10 Julien Sermand France 226 157 239 202 201 190 1215 202,50

11 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 236 167 184 243 191 188 0 1209 201,50

12 Marina Stefanova Bulgaria 177 169 184 235 202 190 48 1205 192,83

13 Sidney Schroschk Germany 138 210 256 186 216 192 1198 199,67

14 Bianca Wiekeraad Netherlands 220 190 221 204 159 150 48 1192 190,67

15 Michael Kok Netherlands 233 196 193 160 198 210 1190 198,33

16 Egon Jannik Sorensen Denmark 208 184 210 159 196 213 1170 195,00

17 Thibaut Lanos France 185 192 180 218 190 203 1168 194,67

18 Jeffrey van de Wakker Netherlands 182 189 209 222 164 201 1167 194,50

19 Martin Staschen Denmark 208 182 200 203 210 163 1166 194,33

20 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Denmark 218 195 136 172 200 232 1153 192,17

21 Rob Thurlby England 194 187 208 195 203 166 1153 192,17

22 Mik Stampe Denmark 223 248 153 144 202 176 1146 191,00

23 Vasilis Stefopoulos Greece 213 179 176 211 177 190 1146 191,00

24 Chris Sloan Ireland 205 223 163 157 200 196 1144 190,67

25 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 161 161 247 239 130 192 1130 188,33

26 Tom van der Vliet Netherlands 187 213 171 221 174 155 1121 186,83

27 Jonathan Marcotte Canada 161 193 201 191 167 204 1117 186,17

28 Marcus Arndt Netherlands 182 160 177 207 196 178 1100 183,33

29 Maria Stampe Denmark 159 234 191 166 178 169 1097 182,83

30 Kostas Kyriakos Greece 152 194 220 147 208 172 1093 182,17

31 Patrik Jannik Sorensen Denmark 193 146 212 173 204 163 1091 181,83

32 Anne Breems Netherlands 171 178 157 184 180 172 48 1090 173,67

33 Oliver Spindler England 179 155 163 188 200 196 1081 180,17

34 Stephen Dunne Ireland 190 196 149 198 173 155 1061 176,83

35 Beaudine Kriele Netherlands 166 194 165 172 135 178 48 1058 168,33

36 Nikola Nikolov Bulgaria 156 178 203 193 158 168 1056 176,00



SCHEVENINGEN DUTCH OPEN: SQUAD 15

Pos. Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Total Average

37 Eoghain Lebioda Ireland 132 188 182 170 157 225 1054 175,67

38 Lizzy Flapper Netherlands 184 166 171 150 156 169 48 1044 166,00

39 Tanja Havesman Netherlands 187 182 129 158 157 180 48 1041 165,50

40 Katie Tagg England 156 150 186 119 174 188 48 1021 162,17

41 Lee Cocker Netherlands 209 171 167 155 153 165 1020 170,00

42 Bart Bronsgeest Netherlands 229 148 129 158 157 180 1001 166,83

43 Frank Selvag Norway 162 190 147 163 154 183 999 166,50

44 Dan French Netherlands 134 161 225 151 171 146 988 164,67

45 Domminick van der Blom Netherlands 159 135 188 159 131 212 984 164,00

46 Tsvetelina Dimitrova Bulgaria 138 165 150 174 144 147 48 966 153,00

47 Michiel van der Maas Netherlands 155 156 170 177 159 142 959 159,83

48 Ruslan Vasilev Bulgaria 137 148 171 139 156 168 919 153,17



Rank Name Counry Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Bonus Total Average

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 254 235 229 228 212 250 1408 0 1408 234,67

2 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 222 175 203 258 256 233 1347 48 1395 224,50

3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 246 258 247 213 193 217 1374 0 1374 229,00

4 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 234 242 202 253 203 216 1350 0 1350 225,00

5 Richard Teece England 232 191 238 223 237 223 1344 0 1344 224,00

6 Bauke Jespers Belgium 259 191 214 210 173 231 1278 48 1326 213,00

7 Xander van Mazijk Netherlands 214 246 213 187 232 221 1313 0 1313 218,83

8 Carsen W. Hansen Denmark 213 174 277 194 246 207 1311 0 1311 218,50

9 Yorick van Deutekom Netherlands 233 235 199 168 246 222 1303 0 1303 217,17

10 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 212 204 236 189 214 236 1291 0 1291 215,17

11 Jeffrey van de Wakker Netherlands 202 215 177 225 237 234 1290 0 1290 215,00

12 Chris Sloan Ireland 245 162 232 208 234 209 1290 0 1290 215,00

13 Tim Stampe Denmark 192 204 203 194 258 236 1287 0 1287 214,50

14 Mats Maggi Belgium 223 184 214 266 183 217 1287 0 1287 214,50

15 Johnny Spil Netherlands 172 265 195 199 202 253 1286 0 1286 214,33

16 Sanne Hellemann Belgium 224 182 193 211 193 234 1237 48 1285 206,17

17 Mariana Meteksinova Bulgaria 256 188 208 227 197 160 1236 48 1284 206,00

18 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 249 165 214 210 171 266 1275 0 1275 212,50

19 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 174 246 201 194 236 220 1271 0 1271 211,83

20 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 204 210 205 199 187 218 1223 48 1271 203,83

21 Ghislaine Stigter‐van der Tol Netherlands 246 159 222 230 192 174 1223 48 1271 203,83

22 Rob Thurlby England 230 210 225 205 213 187 1270 0 1270 211,67

23 Michell Stinissen Netherlands 212 211 221 188 213 224 1269 0 1269 211,50

24 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 244 196 208 154 247 214 1263 0 1263 210,50

25 Clement Dubus Belgium 187 211 193 183 268 199 1241 0 1241 206,83

26 Nico Thienpondt Netherlands 206 214 223 209 175 213 1240 0 1240 206,67

27 Youri Fens Netherlands 216 255 231 215 150 172 1239 0 1239 206,50

28 Lee Cocker England 222 173 205 214 202 222 1238 0 1238 206,33

29 Vasilis Stefopoulos Greece 191 176 255 231 204 181 1238 0 1238 206,33

30 Elco Gorter Netherlands 185 217 243 220 189 177 1231 0 1231 205,17

31 Jimmy Ravez Belgium 177 223 247 212 179 188 1226 0 1226 204,33



Rank Name Counry Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Bonus Total Average

32 Cindy Valckx Belgium 175 249 175 189 189 198 1175 48 1223 195,83

33 Brent de Ruiter Netherlands 184 214 187 226 230 179 1220 0 1220 203,33

34 Sidney Schrosschk Germany 195 214 206 219 200 182 1216 0 1216 202,67

35 Eric Koning Netherlands 198 192 199 200 217 208 1214 0 1214 202,33

36 Patrik Jannik Sorensen Denmark 239 191 205 235 147 197 1214 0 1214 202,33

37 Bianca Wiekeraad Netherlands 188 171 195 192 228 188 1162 48 1210 193,67

38 Martin Emborg Biltoft Denmark 236 167 184 243 191 188 1209 0 1209 201,50

39 Marina Stefanova Bulgaria 177 169 184 235 202 190 1157 48 1205 192,83

40 Michael Kok Netherlands 203 195 223 205 190 186 1202 0 1202 200,33

41 Thibaut Lanos France 228 148 216 202 215 190 1199 0 1199 199,83

42 Dirk Dreyer Germany 160 237 189 205 181 224 1196 0 1196 199,33

43 Marco de Bruijn Netherlands 183 213 173 204 222 201 1196 0 1196 199,33

44 Ron Hurt USA 202 177 185 236 192 199 1191 0 1191 198,50

45 Denise Blankenzee Netherlands 200 218 180 191 174 180 1143 48 1191 190,50

46 Chantal Jacobs Netherlands 174 233 189 169 183 192 1140 48 1188 190,00

47 Michael Kramer Germany 215 167 198 235 193 177 1185 0 1185 197,50

48 Julien Sermand France 243 182 164 243 165 183 1180 0 1180 196,67

49 Bart van Beers Netherlands 209 209 232 195 168 160 1173 0 1173 195,50

50 Michiel van der Maas Netherlands 178 220 225 220 179 149 1171 0 1171 195,17

51 Egon Jannik Sorensen Denmark 208 184 210 159 196 213 1170 0 1170 195,00

52 Martin Staschen Denmark 208 182 200 203 210 163 1166 0 1166 194,33

53 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 214 149 139 165 268 225 1160 0 1160 193,33

54 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Denmark 178 193 221 178 156 233 1159 0 1159 193,17

55 Nikola Nikolov Bulgaria 246 192 232 141 168 180 1159 0 1159 193,17

56 Jonathan Marcotte Canada 172 226 224 210 160 165 1157 0 1157 192,83

57 Marcus Arndt Netherlands 197 159 224 176 225 175 1156 0 1156 192,67

58 Eoghain Lebioda Ireland 168 207 196 227 187 171 1156 0 1156 192,67

59 Shinya Haest Belgium 166 143 184 236 212 160 1101 48 1149 183,50

60 Xavier Millet Belgium 182 183 166 224 169 216 1140 0 1140 190,00

61 Ron van den Bogaard Netherlands 188 203 167 192 186 198 1134 0 1134 189,00

62 Bianca Brommer Netherlands 183 188 210 208 171 126 1086 48 1134 181,00



Rank Name Counry Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Bonus Total Average

63 Ronan van der Loo Netherlands 257 164 170 177 146 215 1129 0 1129 188,17

64 Kostas Kyriakos Greece 166 204 179 222 180 178 1129 0 1129 188,17

65 Kevin de Haan Netherlands 207 148 184 199 183 201 1122 0 1122 187,00

66 Ruslan Vasilev Bulgaria 256 128 198 149 201 189 1121 0 1121 186,83

67 Tom van der Vliet Netherlands 187 213 171 221 174 155 1121 0 1121 186,83

68 Kenneth Ramos Netherlands 175 204 199 167 173 201 1119 0 1119 186,50

69 Arco van Gaalen Netherlands 138 230 210 208 162 170 1118 0 1118 186,33

70 Jim Schaap Netherlands 190 198 169 202 153 193 1105 0 1105 184,17

71 Maria Stampe Denmark 159 234 191 166 178 169 1097 48 1097 182,83

72 Frank Selvag Norway 140 168 193 211 156 227 1095 0 1095 182,50

73 Kim ter Bruggen Netherlands 141 163 182 183 196 181 1046 48 1094 174,33

74 Rianne van Zijp Netherlands 178 184 167 183 156 178 1046 48 1094 174,33

75 Melissa Valons Belgium 181 171 170 210 153 161 1046 48 1094 174,33

76 Joeri van de Roest Netherlands 158 162 215 204 169 184 1092 0 1092 182,00

77 Jeroen Wolters Netherlands 173 198 195 174 183 168 1091 0 1091 181,83

78 Annouk Coopmans Belgium 194 186 167 128 192 173 1040 48 1088 173,33

79 Sharon Rietveld Netherlands 213 165 169 175 158 146 1026 48 1083 171,00

80 Peter Knijff Netherlands 173 186 199 153 190 181 1082 0 1082 180,33

81 Anique van Ewijck Netherlands 205 175 210 116 168 159 1033 48 1081 172,17

82 Ferrell Khoo Netherlands 222 187 175 172 179 144 1079 0 1079 179,83

83 Mathijs Beverdam Netherlands 194 221 132 186 147 196 1076 0 1076 179,33

84 Clinton Foster USA 145 172 183 190 192 190 1072 0 1072 178,67

85 Giovanni Rotmans Netherlands 210 195 154 163 169 180 1071 0 1071 178,50

86 Katie Tagg England 190 180 169 149 159 176 1023 48 1071 170,50

87 Tsvetelina Dimitrova Bulgaria 139 157 181 188 165 190 1020 48 1068 170,00

88 Stephen Dunne Ireland 190 196 149 198 173 155 1061 0 1061 176,83

89 Jolien Thys Belgium 176 154 175 182 147 178 1012 48 1060 168,67

90 Roy de Haan Netherlands 232 131 153 189 169 183 1057 0 1058 176,17

91 Nathalie Danis Belgium 159 151 144 197 147 210 1008 48 1056 168,00

92 Beaudine Kriele Netherlands 166 194 165 172 135 178 1010 48 1044 168,33

93 Lizzy Flapper Netherlands 184 166 171 150 156 169 996 48 1044 166,00



Rank Name Counry Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Bonus Total Average

94 Anne Breems Netherlands 171 178 157 184 180 172 1042 48 1042 173,67

95 Jorg Rohn Germany 157 220 137 144 181 202 1041 0 1041 173,50

96 Sebastian Lange Germany 149 182 180 178 171 180 1040 0 1040 173,33

97 Beejée Westerdijk Netherlands 161 145 140 139 200 192 977 48 1035 162,83

98 Milan Scheffer Netherlands 168 195 138 192 135 190 1018 0 1018 169,67

99 Harley Snijders  Netherlands 206 141 162 148 187 172 1016 0 1016 169,33

100 Justin de Haan Netherlands 146 197 154 168 205 146 1016 0 1016 169,33

101 Domminick van der Blom Netherlands 126 153 158 175 241 159 1012 0 1012 168,67

102 Gu‐Anne van der Heuvel Netherlands 158 166 161 122 168 182 957 48 1005 159,50

103 Bart Bronsgeest Netherlands 229 148 129 158 157 180 1001 0 1001 166,83

104 Tanja Havesman Netherlands 187 182 129 158 157 180 993 48 998 165,50

105 Rodney Owen Ernst Netherlands 178 199 167 181 150 116 991 0 991 165,17

106 Dan French Netherlands 134 161 225 151 171 146 988 0 988 164,67

107 Djowy Hoekstra Netherlands 142 179 168 123 196 178 986 0 986 164,33

108 Mitchel de Brouwer Netherlands 126 171 180 149 149 199 974 0 974 162,33

109 Rowin van Maasdam Netherlands 155 126 180 165 151 186 963 0 963 160,50

110 Jurgen van der Vecht Netherlands 128 213 145 127 167 170 950 0 950 158,33

111 Jamie Speijer Netherlands 125 107 167 159 156 174 888 48 936 148,00

112 Tony Untalan USA 168 192 132 150 128 166 936 0 936 156,00

113 Stefan Langeloo Netherlands 154 177 157 129 160 136 913 0 913 152,17

114 Riet van de Willik Netherlands 130 152 118 140 149 149 838 48 886 139,67

115 Oliver Spindley England 179 155 163 188 200 196 1081 0 885 180,17

116 Elvira Baharova Bulgaria 171 167 119 105 121 145 828 48 876 138,00

117 Amber Buijnsters Netherlands 155 135 163 119 125 130 827 48 875 137,83

118 Roelie Langeloo‐van Urk Netherlands 154 118 140 121 146 128 807 48 855 134,50

119 Yannick de Gans Netherlands 115 124 142 144 157 159 841 0 851 140,17

120 Paul van de Ven Netherlands 124 134 137 171 145 115 826 0 826 137,67

121 Wesley Molendijk Netherlands 108 127 111 135 130 137 748 0 748 124,67

122 Rosan Hamminga Netherlands 124 112 111 101 93 94 635 48 683 105,83



Early Bird Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Average Finals

1 Bauke Jespers Belgium 1326 221,00

2 Jeffrey van de Wakker Netherlands 1290 215,00

3 Mats Maggi Belgium 1287 214,50

4 Sanne Hellemann Belgium 1285 214,17

5 Ghislaine Stigter‐van der Tol Netherlands 1271 211,83

6 Clement Dubus Belgium 1241 206,83

7 Nico Thienpondt Netherlands 1240 206,67

8 Jimmy Ravez Belgium 1226 204,33

9 Cindy Valckx Belgium 1223 203,83

10 Xander van Mazijk Netherlands 1313 218,83

11 Eric Koning Netherlands 1214 202,33

12 Bianca Wiekeraard Netherlands 1210 201,67

13 Michell Stinissen Netherlands 1269 211,50

14 Marco de Bruijn Netherlands 1196 199,33

15 Dirk Dreyer Germany 1196 199,33

16 Chantal Jacobs Netherlands 1188 198,00

17 Michael Kramer Germany 1185 197,50

18 Bart van Beers Netherlands 1173 195,50

19 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 1160 193,33

20 Marcus Arndt Netherlands 1156 192,67

21 Shynia Haest Belgium 1149 191,50

22 Yorick van Deutekom Netherlands 1303 217,17



Early Bird Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Average Finals

23 Xavier Millet Belgium 1140 190,00

24 Bianca Brommer Netherlands 1134 189,00

25 Ronan van der Loo Netherlands 1129 188,17

26 Michael Kok Netherlands 1202 200,33

27 Kenneth Ramos Netherlands 1119 186,50

28 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 1271 211,83

29 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 1291 215,17

30 Melissa Valons Belgium 1094 182,33

31 Kim ter Bruggen Netherlands 1094 182,33

32 Joeri van de Roest Netherlands 1092 182,00

33 Jeroen Wolters Netherlands 1091 181,83

34 Annouk Coopmans Belgium 1088 181,33

35 Sharon Rietveld Netherlands 1083 180,50

36 Peter Knijff Netherlands 1082 180,33

37 Anique van Ewijck Netherlands 1081 180,17

38 Ron van den Bogaard Netherlands 1134 189,00

39 Mathijs Beverdam Netherlands 1076 179,33

40 Giovanni Rotmans Netherlands 1071 178,50

41 Jolien Thys Belgium 1060 176,67

42 Roy de Haan Netherlands 1058 176,33

43 Nathalie Danis Belgium 1056 176,00

44 Beaudine Kriele Netherlands 1044 174,00



Early Bird Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Average Finals

45 Jorg Rohn Germany 1041 173,50

46 Rianne van Zijp Netherlands 1094 182,33

47 Sebastian Lange Germany 1040 173,33

48 Beejée Westerdijk Netherlands 1035 172,50

49 Brent de Ruiter Netherlands 1220 203,33

50 Harley Snijders  Netherlands 1016 169,33

51 Justin de Haan Netherlands 1016 169,33

52 Domminick van der Blom Netherlands 1012 168,67

53 Michiel van der Maas Netherlands 1171 195,17

54 Gu‐Anne van der Heuvel Netherlands 1005 167,50

55 Djowy Hoekstra Netherlands 986 164,33

56 Mitchel de Brouwer Netherlands 974 162,33

57 Rowin van Maasdam Netherlands 963 160,50

58 Jurgen van der Vecht Netherlands 950 158,33

59 Jamie Speijer Netherlands 936 156,00

60 Rodney Owen Ernst Netherlands 991 165,17

61 Riet van de Willik Netherlands 886 147,67

62 Milan Scheffer Netherlands 1018 169,67

63 Amber Buijnsters Netherlands 875 145,83

64 Yannick de Gans Netherlands 851 141,83

65 Wesley Molendijk Netherlands 748 124,67

66 Rosan Hamminga Netherlands 683 113,83



Early Bird Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Average Finals

67 Bram van Meerbergen Belgium 0 0,00

68 Kevin de Haan Netherlands 1122 187,00

69 Marco Landman Netherlands 0 0,00

70 Ferrell Khoo Netherlands 1079 179,83

71 Lizzy Flapper Netherlands 1044 174,00

72 Denise Blankenzee Netherlands 1191 198,50

73 Youri Fens Netherlands 1239 206,50

74 Stefan Langeloo Netherlands 913 152,17

75 Roelie Langeloo‐van Urk Netherlands 855 142,50

76 Paul Cosgrove United Kingdom 0 0,00

77 Eric Koning Netherlands 0 0,00



Youth Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Average Finals

1 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 1275 212,50

2 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 1263 210,50 Final Step 1

3 Brent de Ruiter Netherlands 1220 203,33 Youth Finals

4 Sidney Schroschk Germany 1216 202,67 Youth Finals

5 Denise Blankenzee Netherlands 1191 198,50 Youth Finals

6 Bart van Beers Netherlands 1173 195,50 Youth Finals

7 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 1160 193,33 Youth Finals

8 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Denmark 1159 193,17 Youth Finals

9 Shinya Haest Belgium 1149 191,50 Youth Finals

10 Bianca Brommer Netherlands 1134 189,00 Youth FInals

11 Ronan van der Loo Netherlands 1129 188,17 Youth FInals

12 Kenneth Ramos Netherlands 1119 186,50 Youth Finals

13 Kim ter Bruggen Netherlands 1094 182,33

14 Joeri van de Roest Netherlands 1092 182,00

15 Jeroen Wolters Netherlands 1091 181,83

16 Sharon Rietveld Netherlands 1083 180,50

17 Anique van Ewijck Netherlands 1081 180,17

18 Mathijs Beverdam Netherlands 1076 179,33

19 Giovanni Rotmans Netherlands 1071 178,50

20 Roy de Haan Netherlands 1058 176,33

21 Beaudine Kriele Netherlands 1044 174,00

22 Lizzy Flapper Netherlands 1044 174,00



Youth Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Average Finals

23 Beejée Westerdijk Netherlands 1035 172,50

24 Milan Scheffer Netherlands 1018 169,67

25 Harley Snijders  Netherlands 1016 169,33

26 Domminick van der Blom Netherlands 1012 168,67

27 Gu‐Anne van der Heuvel Netherlands 1005 167,50

28 Bart Bronsgeest Netherlands 1001 166,83

29 Djowy Hoekstra Netherlands 986 164,33

30 Mitchel de Brouwer Netherlands 974 162,33

31 Rowin van Maasdam Netherlands 963 160,50

32 Jurgen van der Vecht Netherlands 950 158,33

33 Jamie Speijer Netherlands 936 156,00

34 Oliver Spindley United Kingdom 885 147,50

35 Amber Buijnsters Netherlands 875 145,83

36 Yannick de Gans Netherlands 851 141,83

37 Wesley Molendijk Netherlands 748 124,67

38 Rosan Hamminga Netherlands 683 113,83

39 Kim ter Bruggen Netherlands 0 0,00



Senior 50+ Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Average Finals

1 Nico Thienpondt Netherlands 1240 206,67 Final Step 1

2 Eric Koning Netherlands 1214 202,33

3 Jim Schaap Netherlands 1105 184,17

4 Ron van den Bogaard Netherlands 1081 180,17

5 Egon Jannik Sorensen Denmark 1081 180,17

6 Clinton Foster USA 1071 178,5

7 Tony Untalan USA 936 156

8 Riet van de Willik Netherlands 886 147,67



Top 10 Turbo Game 6 Ranking After Squad 15

Rank Name Country Score Finals

1 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 266 Final Step 1

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 265

3 Johnny Spil  Netherlands 253

4 Mik Stampe Denmark 250

5 Vasilis Stefopoulos Greece 248

6 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 236

7 Tim Stampe Denmark 236

8 Jeffrey van de Wakker Netherlands 234

9 Niklas J. Sorensen Denmark 233

10 Michael Kramer Germany 223



Roll‐off Survivors

Name Country
Sidney Schroschk Roll‐Off
Egon Jannik Sorensen Roll‐Off
Julien Semand Roll‐Off
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Final Step 1

Poule 1 (Lane 1‐2)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Clement Dubus Belgium 193 238 244 169 237 0 1081 Final Step 2

2 Julien Semand France 168 209 215 225 212 0 1029 €250,‐

3 Yorick van Deutekom Netherlands 216 186 201 161 183 0 947 €250,‐

Poule 2 (lane 3‐4)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 226 182 217 218 208 0 1051 Final Step 2

2 Nico Thienpondt Netherlands 200 205 204 197 235 0 1041 €250,‐

3 Egon Jannik Sorensen Denmark 151 156 212 212 191 0 922 €250,‐

Poule 3 (Lane 5‐6)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Sidney Schroschk Netherlands 187 156 149 247 233 0 972 Final Step 2

2 Rob Thurlby United Kingdom 191 185 168 235 176 0 955 €250,‐

3 Jeffrey van de Wakker Netherlands 171 200 169 219 166 0 925 €250,‐



Final Step 1

Poule 4 (Lane 7‐8)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Mike Bergmann Ireland 181 210 200 255 256 0 1102 Final Step 2

2 Chris Sloan Ireland 189 162 193 206 196 0 945 €250,‐

3 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 189 194 192 155 166 40 936 €250,‐

Poule 5 (Lane 9‐10)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Ghislaine Stigter‐van der Tol Belgium 252 192 162 231 235 40 1112 Final Step 2

2 Eric Koning Netherlands 182 266 190 191 165 0 994 €250,‐

3 Mats Maggi Netherlands 210 183 176 185 177 0 931 €250,‐

Poule 6 (Lane 11‐12)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Tim Stampe Denmark 196 172 203 206 266 0 1043 Final Step 2

2 Vasilis Stefopoulos Greece 166 192 210 201 179 0 948 €250,‐

3 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 179 178 142 214 211 0 924 €250,‐



Final Step 1

Poule 7 (Lane 13‐14)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Jimmy Ravez Belgium 253 193 176 220 208 0 1050 Final Step 2

2 Johnny Spil Netherlands 167 224 232 157 193 0 973 €250,‐

3 Mariana Meteksinova Bulgaria 182 125 182 164 189 40 882 €250,‐

Poule 8 (Lane 15‐16)

Rank Name Country Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Bonus Total Next?

1 Sanne Hellemann Belgium 173 202 225 157 183 40 980 Final Step 2

2 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 221 237 170 159 173 0 960 €250,‐

3 Cindy Valckx Belgium 172 144 190 126 214 40 882 €250,‐



Final Step 2 Final Step 3 Final Step 4 Final Step 5

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 182 0 182 Final Step 3

2 Mark jacobs Netherlands 168 0 168 €300,‐

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Sidney Schroschk Germany 217 0 217 Final Step 4

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next 2 Mik Stampe Denmark 199 0 199 €500,‐

1 Sidnet Schroschk Germany 230 0 230 Final Step 3

2 Carsten W. Hansen Denmark 189 0 189 €300,‐ Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Richard Teece United Kingdom 205 0 205 Final Step 5

2 Sidney Schroschk Germany 162 0 162 €1250,‐

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 226 0 226 Final Step 3

2 Sanne Hellemann Belgium 170 8 178 €300,‐

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Richard Teece United Kingdom 255 0 255 Final Step 4

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next 2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 189 0 189 €500,‐

1 Richard Teece United Kingdom 203 0 203 Final Step 3 Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

2 Jimmy Ravez Ireland 192 0 192 €300,‐ 1 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 236 8 244 €4000,‐

2 Richard Teece United Kingdom 214 0 214 €2500,‐

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Ghislaine Stiger‐ van der Tol Netherlands 246 8 254 Final Step 3

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 198 0 198 €300,‐

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Tim Stampe Denmark 236 0 236 Final Step 4

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next 2 Ghislaine Stigter‐ van der Tol Netherlands 224 9 232 €500,‐

1 Tim Stampe Denmark 221 0 221 Final Step 3

2 Bauke Jespers Belgium 186 8 194 €300,‐ Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 204 8 212 Final Step 5

2 Tim Stampe Denmark 189 0 189 €1250,‐

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 182 0 182 Final Step 3

2 Xander van Mazijk Netherlands 175 0 175 €300,‐

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next

1 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 236 8 244 Final Step 4

Rank Name Country Score Bonus Total Next 2 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 190 0 190 €500,‐

1 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 205 8 213 Final Step 3

2 Clement Dubus Belgium 204 0 204 €300,‐


